Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Head - (874736) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.59
2:29.78
2:30.20
2:30.49
2:31.50
2:31.93
2:32.27
2:33.39
2:34.98
2:35.98
2:36.73
2:36.79
2:40.52
2:41.18
2:42.56
2:42.74
2:43.26
2:43.45
2:44.64
2:44.82
2:46.47
2:47.46
2:50.07
2:53.96
2:54.00

2:58.24
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Date

19/06/16
13/07/19
24/06/17
21/07/18
16/03/19
26/11/17
20/11/16
22/09/19
28/11/15
15/09/18
21/06/15
26/09/15
05/07/15
18/10/14
26/04/15
27/04/14
15/11/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
27/04/14
18/05/14
12/01/14
30/03/14
16/11/13
20/10/13
22/09/13
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Meet

Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2019
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018
City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

Trafford Metro Club Championships Sprint 2017
City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016

City of Salford Club Championships 2019
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
City of Salford Club Championships 2018
22nd Annual Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Trafford Metro 2015 Club Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014
Trafford Metro 2015 Point Score Club Champs
TMBSC Pointscore Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Trafford Metropolitan Borough Club Champs
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Trafford Metro Borough SC Pointscore
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

Trafford Metro Swim Club Pointscore 2013
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Venue

Sheffield
Broughton
Leeds
Broughton
Broughton
Sale
Liverpool
Broughton
Wigan
Broughton
Sheffield
Wigan

Sale

Wigan

Sale

Sale
Stafford
Sale
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Sale
Manchester
Macclesfield
Stafford
Manchester

Sale
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Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Manch Aq
Co Salford
Co Salford
Trafford Met
SwimTrafford

Co Salford

Co Salford

Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met

Trafford Met

Trafford Met

Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met

Trafford Met
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3:10.49
3:10.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.39
2:29.78
2:31.50
2:35.98
2:30.49
2:31.93
2:30.20
2:32.27
2:29.59
2:34.98
2:36.79
2:40.52
2:36.73
2:42.56
2:43.26
2:41.18
2:43.45
2:44.64
2:46.47
2:42.74
2:44.82
2:50.07
2:47.46
2:53.96
2:54.00
2:58.24
3:01.99
3:10.49
3:10.94
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24/02/13
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Date

22/09/19
13/07/19
16/03/19
15/09/18
21/07/18
26/11/117
24/06/17
20/11/16
19/06/16
28/11/15
26/09/15
05/07/15
21/06/15
26/04/15
15/11/14
18/10/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
18/05/14
27/04/14
27/04/14
30/03/14
12/01/14
16/11/13
20/10/13
22/09/13
19/05/13
24/02/13
13/01/13
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Trafford Metro Swim Club Pointscore 2013

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group

Meet

City of Salford Club Championships 2019
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2019
City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

City of Salford Club Championships 2018
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018
Trafford Metro Club Championships Sprint 2017
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016
Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet

Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Trafford Metro 2015 Club Championships
22nd Annual Open Meet

Trafford Metro 2015 Point Score Club Champs
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014
Trafford Metropolitan Borough Club Champs
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Trafford Metro Borough SC Pointscore
TMBSC Pointscore Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Stafford Apex Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Trafford Metro Swim Club Pointscore 2013
Trafford Metro Swim Club Pointscore 2013
Trafford Metro Swim Club Pointscore 2013

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group

odie
Sale

Manchester

Venue

Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Sale

Leeds
Liverpool
Sheffield
Wigan
Wigan

Sale
Sheffield
Sale
Stafford
Wigan

Sale
Sheffield
Sale

Sale
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Manchester
Stafford
Manchester
Sale

Sale

Sale

Manchester
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Hdanoru et
Trafford Met 4
Trafford Met 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Trafford Met 4
Co Manch Aq 3
SwimTrafford 3

3

2
Trafford Met 3
Trafford Met 4

3
Trafford Met 4

2
Trafford Met 3
Trafford Met 4

3
Trafford Met 4
Trafford Met 4
Trafford Met 2
Trafford Met 2
Trafford Met 3
Trafford Met 2
Trafford Met 3
Trafford Met 4
Trafford Met 4
Trafford Met 4
Trafford Met 3
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